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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Comitato Regionale Toscana

COMITATO REGIONALE TOSCANA

COMMISSIONE GIOVANILE
CALENDARIO REGIONALE 2018

07-apr
07-apr
07-apr
07-apr
08-apr - MTB
14-apr
14-apr
14-apr
15-apr - MTB
21-apr
21-apr
21-apr
22-apr - MTB
25-apr
28-apr
28-apr
28-apr
29-apr - MTB
06-mag
12-mag
12-mag
12-mag
13-mag
19-mag
19-mag
19-mag
19-mag
26-mag
27-mag
27-mag
26-mag
02-giu
02-giu
02-giu
02-giu
03-giu - MTB
10-giu
16-giu
16-giu
16-giu
16-giu
23-giu
23-giu
24-giu - MTB
07-lug
07-lug
07-lug
08-lug
08-lug - MTB
14-lug
14-lug
14-lug
14-lug
15-lug - MTB
21-lug
21-lug
21-lug
21-lug

AR S.C. PEDALE TOSCANO PONTICINO

LI G.S. MONTENERO
FI S.S. AQUILA
PT POLISPORTIVA MILLELUCI CICLISMO
SI S.C. PEDALE SENESE
FI ABITARE CORNICI
AR G.S. OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
PI MOBILIERI PONSACCO
SI TEAM SIENA BIKE
LU MONTECARLO CICLISMO
FI G.S. ITALA 1907
PI MOBILIERI PONSACCO
AR G.S. POPPI
MEETING REGIONALE MTB
SI G.S. BUONCONVENTO
FI CICLISTICA GREVIGIANA
PI U.C. COLTANO GRUBE

GR CINGHIALI MTB

Comunicato n° 09 del 09 marzo 2018

MEETING REGIONALE ABILITA’ e VELOCITA’

AR U.C. ARETINA 1907

FI S.C. GASTONE NENCINI

PI S.C. VECCHIANESE

LU U.S. POZZESE

AR G.S. OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
FI SANCASCIANESE CICLISMO
PI G.S. BUTESE

PO G.S. BORGONUOVO
AR U.C. ARETINA 1907

LU CORSANICO
PI S. MINIATO CICLISMO
PO VELO CLUB SEANO ONE

AR CICLISTICA RIGUTINESE
MS S.C. VILLAFRANCA

FI S.C. CASTELFIORENTINO

LI V.C. LA CALIFORNIA

LU U.C. PIANO DI MOMMIO
MEETING REGIONALE STRADA

FI A.C. FOSCO BESSI

PI STAFFETTE CAPANNOLESE

LI G.S. ARENA DEL POPOLO

PT COMITATO PROVINCIALE

FI SANCASCIANESE CICLISMO

PT POLISPORTIVA MILLELUCI CICLISMO

GR PEDALE MANCIANESE

AR AVIS CASTIGLIN FIBOCCHI

FI VELO CLUB EMPOLI

LI U.C. DONORATICO

MS CINQUALE
GR S. FIORA
AR G.S. AREZZO BIKE

LI U.C. COLOGNOLE

PT-FI ~ G.S. STABBIA

PI S. MINIATO CICLISMO

AR G.S. PRATOVECCHIO

AR G.S. OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
FI CLUB APPENNINICO 1907
LU MONTECARLO CICLISMO
PO A.C. PRATESE 1927
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22-lug - MTB
28-lug
29-lug
28-lug
29-lug - MTB
04-ago
04-ago
04-ago
05-ago - MTB
11-ago
12-ago
18-ago
24-ago
25-ago
25-ago
25-ago
26--ago - MTB
O1l-set
O1l-set
O1l-set
02-set - MTB
08-set
08-set
08-set - MTB
15-set
16-set
15-set
15-set
22-set
22-set
22-set
22-set
23-set - MTB
29-set
29-set
30-set
30-set - MTB

FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Comitato Regionale Toscana

AR
SI-AR
LU
PI

SI

FI
MS
PT

LI
MS
PI

FI

PI

FI
MS
PT
SI
PT
FI

PI
LU
PI

FI

LI
AR
LU-MS
FI
PI-LI
AR
SI

FI

PI
GR
AR
FI
LU

LI

MTB CASENTINO
POLISPORTIVA ALBERGO
PEDALE PIETRASANTINO
A.C. MARCIANESE

TEAM SIENA BIKE

VELO CLUB EMPOLI
FABRIMAR

U.C. LARCIANESE

COSTA ETRUSCA

CICLO ABILIA

A.S.D. UNA BICI X TUTTI
G.S. EMPOLESE

ALTA VALDERA

C.C. CLUB APPENNINICO 1907
MASSA CARRARA CICLISMO
TEAM VALDINIEVOLE

TEAM SIENA BIKE

O.CI.P

G.S. EMPOLESE

COMITATO PROVINCIALE
S.C. GARFAGNANA MTB
ARCI PERIGNANO
CICLISTICA FIGLINESE
COSTA ETRUSCA

S.C. PEDALE TOSCANO PONTICINO
MASSA CARRARA CICLISMO
A.C. FOSCO BESSI

G.S. MONTENERO
POLISPORTIVA ALBERGO
S.C. PEDALE SENESE

S.C. GASTONE NENCINI
SAN MINIATO CICLISMO
MTB GAVORRANO

G.S. OLIMPIA VALDARNESE
S.C. CAMPI BISENZIO

U.S. POZZESE

LIVORNO CYCLING TEAM
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Il Presidente C.R.T.
Giacomo Bacci
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